Voodoo Solar LLC SYSTEM12A
Everything for Solar and Wind Power DATE:
INVOICE # xxxx
CC #
1879 Fish Creek Rd
Cocolalla, ID 83813
Phone: 208-610-0325
BILL TO: TRUCK FREIGHT SHIP: PARCEL SHIP:
840W 12V DELUXE SYSTEM
2800W, 120V SINEWAVE
6.5KW DIESEL GENSET
PREBUILT POWER CENTER
12V TROJAN L16RE-B BATTERY
SALESPERSON SHIP DATE SHIP VIA STATUS TERMS
Don TRUCK/PARCEL CHECK/WIRE
ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
REC210 REC 210 WATT SOLAR PANEL 4 565.00 2,260.00
UPM6X GS SOLAR ARRAY MOUNT, POST-TOP 1 610.00 610.00
DRILL CUSTOM DRILLING FEE 1 100.00 100.00
MNPV-3 MIDNITE SOLAR COMBINER BOX 1 72.00 72.00
WIREFIT WEATHERTITE WIRE FITTINGS 2 3.00 6.00
GLUGS SOLAR PANEL GROUND LUGS 4 4.00 16.00
MNEPV-10 CIRCUIT BREAKER, DC, 10 AMP 2 15.00 30.00
MC4-30 SOLAR PANEL WIRE, #10, MC4, BLK 2 35.00 70.00
1 2,380.00 2,380.00
OBFM80 OUTBACK CHARGE CONTROL, 80A, INSTALLED 1 750.00 750.00
ME-BMK MAGNUM BATTERY MONITOR, INSTALLED 1 200.00 200.00
OB-BTS OUTBACK BATTERY TEMP SENSOR 1 25.00 25.00
IC-4/0-10 4/0 INVERTER CABLES, 10 FEET 1 140.00 140.00
T-L16RE-B TROJAN L16RE-B BATTERY, 740 A/h @ 12V 4 340.00 1,360.00
BIC-2 BATTERY INTERCONNECT, #2 AWG 2 8.00 16.00
BIC-2/0 BATTERY INTERCONNECT, 2/0 AWG 2 12.00 24.00
LA302DC DELTA LIGHTNING ARRESTOR, LA302DC 1 45.00 45.00
PVENT-12 POWER BATTERY VENT FAN, 12V 1 80.00 80.00
RELAY12 RELAY KIT FOR VENT FAN 1 25.00 25.00
BG-U24V-0 FLOW-RITE BATTERY WATERING KIT 1 135.00 135.00
BLS-24 BATTERY DESULFATOR, 12V 1 98.00 98.00
6.5KWYAN YANMAR V-TWIN DIESEL GENSET, 120V, 6500 W 1 2,600.00 2,600.00
MERC-50 MAGNUM REMOTE DISPLAY & CONTROL 1 0.00
HYDRO FREE BATTERY HYDROMETER 1 0.00
www.voodoosolar.com All transactions are bound by
our Terms & Conditions
email: don@voodoosolar.com
MS2812/1 POWER
CNTR
ASSEMBLED POWER CENTER & BREAKERS W/ MAGNUM
SINEWAVE INVERTER, 2800W, 120V
Comments or Special Instructions [42] SUBTOTAL $11,042.00
1. 15% restocking fee on returned merchandise TAX RATE 0.000%
2. 5% cancellation fee after order is accepted. TAX $0.00
3. Warranty claims are made directly with manufacturer S & H
4. Special order items cannot be cancelled or refunded. OTHER $0.00
5. Prices and availability subject to change without notice. TOTAL $11,042.00
7. Customer to supply 6” schedule 40 steel pipe for UPM mount. PAYMENT RECEIVED $0.00
TAXES AND SHIPPING CHARGES NOT INCLUDED. BALANCE DUE $11,042.00